
MAESHAFN HARE NHOUNDS ENDURO - FULL RESULTS -CLAS/ OVERALL/ ADULT & YOUTH
Position  Number  Name LAPS  Penalty
EXPERT     

    
1 2  GETHIN HUMPHREYS 15  02:34:44
2 1  OWAIN HUMPHREYS 15  02:35:08
3 226  SAM HUGHES 15  02:39:39
4 834  MAX DITCHFIELD 15  02:40:52
5 5  DEREK BAWN 14  02:39:02
6 0  JACK GEORGE 10  02:35:03
7 3800  ELGAN PUGH 10  02:38:49
8 967  DAVID PADDOCK 10  02:47:49
9 400  SION HUGHES 7  01:37:30

10 974  ANDREW ABBOTT 1  00:13:45
- 592  SION JONES 0  DNF
EXP OVER 40     

    
1 8  TIM FORMAN 14  02:40:45
2 475  CHRIS TETT 14  02:45:27
3 179  JASON IAN CLARKE 13  02:37:19
4 61  PAUL ENGELEN 6  01:27:58
5 3  ANTHONY FOULKES 3  00:40:18
6 47  JOHN SHIRT 2  00:21:23

- 381  NEIL CROSTON 0  DNF
- 880  ANDY EDWARDS 0  DNF
CLUBMAN     



    
1 19  LEWIS PYNE 13  02:37:21
2 94  LEE HARGREAVES 13  02:43:09
3 55  JORDAN PYNE 13  02:44:26
4 8051  COLE ELLIOT 13  02:45:06
5 805  LEWIS YATES 13  02:45:44
6 501  LEWIS HURDSMAN 13  02:48:15
7 166  RYAN MAUDSLEY 12  02:36:14
8 900  RHYS EVANS 12  02:37:52
9 844  RICKY LETHABY 12  02:47:03

10 2901  CHRIS LLOYD 11  02:35:51
11 839  OWEN JONES 11  02:36:57
12 131  LEON DEAN 11  02:38:25
13 822  JAKE SZABO 11  02:38:56
14 1986  EDWARDS HUW 11  02:39:58
15 989  DOM LOWE 11  02:41:45
16 945  OLIVER JONES 11  02:42:01
17 3535  ROBERT GOULD 11  02:46:08
18 823  JAMES LEE TYAS 10  02:35:11
19 246  ADAM WICKS 10  02:38:38
20 841  RHYS LEWIS 10  02:39:23
21 46  NICKY FAZAKERLEY 9  02:44:19
22 608  GRAHAM HILL 3  01:00:06

- 86  DANIEL FAULKNER 0  DNF
- 801  ALED REES 0  DNF
- 817  GRANT THOMAS 0  DNF
- 825  JAMES TYAS 0  DNF
- 830  LEWIS EVANS YATES 0  DNF
- 836  NEIL MARKWELL 0  DNF
- 840  REILLY DENNISON 0  DNF
OVER 40     

    
1 600  EUROS JONES 11  02:35:32



2 45  ANDY JERVIS 11  02:40:00
3 14  DES COWLEY 10  02:36:07
4 827  JOHN ROBSON 8  01:55:47
5 98  NEIL QUINLAN 8  02:52:14
6 566  TIM CHARMLEY 6  02:00:32
7 361  NEIL HACKETT 6  02:35:20
8 122  JAMES CAWDELL 4  01:09:48

- 309  LEE SZABO 0  DNF
- 810  DANNY ABRAHALL 0  DNF
- 816  GEORGE DENNISON 0  DNF
- 845  SCOTT ROBERTS 0  DNF
OVER 50     

    
1 659  MANNY SMITH 10  02:15:31
2 837  NIGEL TRAVIS 9  02:10:13
3 832  MARK LAKELAND 9  02:12:00
4 1112  HENRY RIGHTON 8  02:03:23
5 9  STEPHEN PARRY 7  02:02:13
6 557  DAVID LYMER 7  02:02:56
7 907  SEAN DAVIES 7  02:05:58
8 23  GUY STANDRING 6  02:04:34
9 292  LEE SEPHTON 5  01:29:24

10 6  CHRISTIAN FILIP 3  01:12:56
- 81  CHRIS WAGSTAFF 0  DNF
- 121  DAVID CARTHY 0  DNF
- 820  JAKE BROOKS 0  DNF
- 846  SEAN DAVIES 0  DNF
OVER 57     

    
1 1536  PHILIP GEORGE 9  02:14:41
2 191  SIMON HALLWORTH 7  02:02:00
3 714  J R CITRINE 7  02:04:05
4 175  GARETH JONES 7  02:10:24



5 345  WILL DAWSON 5  02:19:25
6 114  MIKE HOSE 1  00:19:18
7 101  STUART RUTTER 1  00:25:23

- 102  MARTIN RUTTER 0  DNF
- 198  ED PINK 0  DNF
- 350  CHRIS BROWN 0  DNF
- 815  FRANK BELLI 0  DNF
- 1828  JOHN MCLEOD 0  DNF
- 2444  MICHAEL WILSON 0  DNF
- 3634  MARK TABOR 0  DNF
SPORTSMAN     

    
1 437  JAKE WILLIS 12  02:43:46
2 105  OLI HARLEY 12  02:46:13
3 828  KAI TINKER 12  02:47:13
4 1203  OWEN JONES 12  02:47:19
5 30  DANIEL KEAN 11  02:45:01
6 196  TOMMY ADAMS 11  02:46:48
7 847  SIMON JONES 11  02:51:58
8 25  DAVID BIRCH 10  02:34:48
9 139  COLBY MOORCROFT 10  02:37:48

10 57  STEPHEN GORTON 10  02:40:20
11 168  RYAN GRIFFITHS 10  02:42:52
12 842  RHYS MORRIS 10  02:44:23
13 1040  GARY ROBERTS 10  02:44:31
14 996  WILL JAMES 9  02:34:59
15 821  JAKE KELLY 9  02:44:02
16 155  MATTHEW WILCOX 9  02:49:55
17 802  BEN JONES 8  02:16:28
18 745  GARETH DAVENPORT 8  02:38:33
19 807  CRAIG PURCELL 8  02:39:54
20 27  STEVE NICHOLLS 8  02:43:54
21 27  STEVE NICHOLLS 8  02:43:54



22 221  JONATHAN OWEN 8  02:47:07
23 457  MARK LAIDLER 8  02:49:47
24 803  CHRISTIAN HARRIS 5  02:39:13
25 800  AARON NOON 5  02:56:03
26 335  SHANE BATHERS 2  00:40:35
27 843  RICHARD CORDON 2  00:59:29
28 794  ADAM JONES 2  01:15:12
29 54  COLIN EVANS 1  00:25:55
30 667  THOMAS MIDWINTER 1  00:29:16
31 910  THOMAS WHARTON 1  00:59:21

- 278  DARREN STEPHENSON 0  DNF
- 680  AARON SIFLEET 0  DNF
- 804  CHRISTOPHER LYNSKEY 0  DNF
- 806  CRAIG DUNN 0  DNF
- 829  LEON PEMBERTON 0  DNF
- 831  LIAM GREGORY 0  DNF
- 838  OSIAN JONES 0  DNF
YOUTH ADULT 13-16     

    
1 17  CHARLIE CROSSLAND 12  02:40:58
2 22  DANIEL HARGREAVES 8  02:37:14
3 7  CLAUDIU FILIP 8  02:46:52
4 835  NATHAN TEBAY 6  02:35:42
5 824  JAMES TRAVIS 5  02:35:47
6 336  KIT SZABO 2  00:28:33

- 331  JAMES TRAVIS 0  DNF
NOVICE     

    
1 764  BILLY COOPER 11  02:45:35
2 15  MITCHELL COOPER 10  02:46:18
3 185  SION EVANS 10  02:48:04
4 2104  IOAN PHILLIPS 9  02:35:37
5 4611  CONNOR JAMES GRIFFITHS 9  02:39:47



6 2412  MATTHEW EDWARD JOSEPH 9  02:44:45
7 1840  THOMAS EVANS 9  02:47:00
8 6040  ED HALL 9  02:47:57
9 44  NEV MOWER 8  02:35:25

10 1065  GRUFF JONES 8  02:38:07
11 513  JACK STRUTT 8  02:43:18
12 2232  JACK PERRY 7  02:43:00
13 1059  JACK MILLER 6  01:58:23
14 814  ELIS HUW SMITH 6  02:06:19
15 341  JOHN DOBBING 6  02:35:39
16 9500  SION DAVENPORT 6  02:42:36
17 818  IFAN RICHARD MALONE 6  02:45:33
18 906  BEN DAVIES 6  02:49:15
19 902  LUKE HORTON 6  02:55:23
20 333  KEN POWELL 5  02:09:57
21 248  CONOR LAHIFF 5  02:35:23
22 1404  JAMES CARGILL 5  02:50:48
23 1650  ROSS GRIFFITHS 2  00:34:17
24 1170  RYAN VAUGHAN 2  00:36:30

- 808  DANIEL CLARKE 0  DNF
- 809  DANIEL WARD 0  DNF
- 826  JAMIE SUMNER 0  DNF
- 833  MATT MAYES 0  DNF
LADIES     

    
1 660  GLESNI JONES 10  02:34:55
2 33  CHLOE JONES 1  00:31:29

65cc     
    

1 201  BAILEY HOLMES 9  01:31:56
2 1  HARRY JORDAN 9  01:36:19
3 121  LEON CARTHY 7  01:34:23



4 66  LIAM DOBBING 6  01:28:28
5 203  TYLER JOHN INGLIS 5  01:27:02
6 50  MASON MCARDLE 5  01:41:27
7 1146  IOAN LLOYD 4  01:27:28
8 882  LEWIS EDWARDS 3  01:25:01
9 112  RILEY PATTERSON 3  01:41:30

- 966  LIAM DOBBING 0  DNF
85cc SW     

    
1 288  MASON HUGHES 11  01:31:02
2 10  CONNOR REDMAN 9  01:25:04
3 103  JAKE TANSLEY 9  01:27:43
4 432  ROYSTON TOTTY 9  01:35:37
5 2  SONNY IRELAND 8  01:27:21
6 392  LOGAN MCARDLE 8  01:34:01
7 3  LUKE IRELAND 7  01:27:05
8 101  ALEXANDER JAMES GRAY 7  01:29:08
9 907  IOAN HUMPHREYS 6  01:34:54

- 128  JACK MAUDSLEY 0  DNF
- 803  ROYSTON TOTTY 0  DNF
- 881  EWAN EDWARDS 0  DNF
85cc BW     

    
1 307  ALFIE RHYS LEWIS 11  01:24:53
2 174  ASHLEY HAND 11  01:25:40
3 74  ARCHIE JORDAN 11  01:31:11
4 82  TOM DYSON 10  01:25:22
5 106  ALED OWEN 10  01:28:57
6 802  STEFFAN HOPKINS 10  01:30:41
7 120  FREDDY MOULDS 10  01:32:52
8 917  STEFAN RICHARDSON 9  01:26:40
9 222  DYLAN TINKER 5  01:27:08

10 13  KRISTINA BRINKWORTH 4  01:36:49



11 241  AUSTIN SANDFORD 1  00:08:28
12 9  ALBIE MCCONNOLL 1  00:41:48

AUTO
1 33  AUTO  RHYS EVANS 24  00:57:29
2 1  AUTO  JACK FORMAN 20  00:58:13
3 84 AUTO OLLIE 19  01:04:42
4 100  AUTO  TOMMY ROWAN 14  01:02:25
5 18  AUTO  ALFIE TEBAY 10  00:59:21
6 809  AUTO  ALFIE ELVIN 10  01:02:43
7 811  AUTO  CONAN THOMAS 6  00:57:56
8 13  AUTO  NOA HUGHES 4  01:04:56

ADULT OVERALL
1 2 EXPERT GETHIN HUMPHREYS 15  02:34:44
2 1  EXPERT  OWAIN HUMPHREYS 15  02:35:08
3 226  EXPERT  SAM HUGHES 15  02:39:39
4 834  EXPERT  MAX DITCHFIELD 15  02:40:52
5 5  EXPERT  DEREK BAWN 14  02:39:02
6 8  EXP OVER 40  TIM FORMAN 14  02:40:45
7 475  EXP OVER 40  CHRIS TETT 14  02:45:27
8 179  EXP OVER 40  JASON IAN CLARKE 13  02:37:19
9 19  CLUBMAN  LEWIS PYNE 13  02:37:21

10 94  CLUBMAN  LEE HARGREAVES 13  02:43:09
11 55  CLUBMAN  JORDAN PYNE 13  02:44:26
12 8051  CLUBMAN  COLE ELLIOT 13  02:45:06
13 805 CLUBMAN LEWIS YATES 13  02:45:44
14 501  CLUBMAN  LEWIS HURDSMAN 13  02:48:15
15 166  CLUBMAN  RYAN MAUDSLEY 12  02:36:14
16 900  CLUBMAN  RHYS EVANS 12  02:37:52
17 17  YOUTH ADULT 13-16  CHARLIE CROSSLAND 12  02:40:58
18 437  SPORTSMAN  JAKE WILLIS 12  02:43:46
19 105  SPORTSMAN  OLI HARLEY 12  02:46:13
20 844  CLUBMAN  RICKY LETHABY 12  02:47:03



21 828  SPORTSMAN  KAI TINKER 12  02:47:13
22 1203  SPORTSMAN  OWEN JONES 12  02:47:19
23 600  OVER 40  EUROS JONES 11  02:35:32
24 2901  CLUBMAN  CHRIS LLOYD 11  02:35:51
25 839  CLUBMAN  OWEN JONES 11  02:36:57
26 131  CLUBMAN  LEON DEAN 11  02:38:25
27 822  CLUBMAN  JAKE SZABO 11  02:38:56
28 1986  CLUBMAN  EDWARDS HUW 11  02:39:58
29 45  OVER 40  ANDY JERVIS 11  02:40:00
30 989  CLUBMAN  DOM LOWE 11  02:41:45
31 945  CLUBMAN  OLIVER JONES 11  02:42:01
32 30  SPORTSMAN  DANIEL KEAN 11  02:45:01
33 764  NOVICE  BILLY COOPER 11  02:45:35
34 3535  CLUBMAN  ROBERT GOULD 11  02:46:08
35 196  SPORTSMAN  TOMMY ADAMS 11  02:46:48
36 847  SPORTSMAN  SIMON JONES 11  02:51:58
37 659  OVER 50  MANNY SMITH 10  02:15:31
38 25  SPORTSMAN  DAVID BIRCH 10  02:34:48
39 660  LADIES  GLESNI JONES 10  02:34:55
40 0  EXPERT  JACK GEORGE 10  02:35:03
41 823  CLUBMAN  JAMES LEE TYAS 10  02:35:11
42 14  OVER 40  DES COWLEY 10  02:36:07
43 139  SPORTSMAN  COLBY MOORCROFT 10  02:37:48
44 246  CLUBMAN  ADAM WICKS 10  02:38:38
45 3800  EXPERT  ELGAN PUGH 10  02:38:49
46 841  CLUBMAN  RHYS LEWIS 10  02:39:23
47 57  SPORTSMAN  STEPHEN GORTON 10  02:40:20
48 168  SPORTSMAN  RYAN GRIFFITHS 10  02:42:52
49 842  SPORTSMAN  RHYS MORRIS 10  02:44:23
50 1040  SPORTSMAN  GARY ROBERTS 10  02:44:31
51 15  NOVICE  MITCHELL COOPER 10  02:46:18
52 967  EXPERT  DAVID PADDOCK 10  02:47:49
53 185  NOVICE  SION EVANS 10  02:48:04



55 837  OVER 50  NIGEL TRAVIS 9  02:10:13
56 832  OVER 50  MARK LAKELAND 9  02:12:00
57 1536  OVER 57  PHILIP GEORGE 9  02:14:41
58 996  SPORTSMAN  WILL JAMES 9  02:34:59
59 2104  NOVICE  IOAN PHILLIPS 9  02:35:37
60 4611  NOVICE  CONNOR JAMES GRIFFITHS 9  02:39:47
61 821  SPORTSMAN  JAKE KELLY 9  02:44:02
62 46  CLUBMAN  NICKY FAZAKERLEY 9  02:44:19
63 2412  NOVICE  MATTHEW EDWARD JOSEPH 9  02:44:45
64 1840  NOVICE  THOMAS EVANS 9  02:47:00
65 6040  NOVICE  ED HALL 9  02:47:57
66 155  SPORTSMAN  MATTHEW WILCOX 9  02:49:55
67 827  OVER 40  JOHN ROBSON 8  01:55:47
68 1112  OVER 50  HENRY RIGHTON 8  02:03:23
69 802  SPORTSMAN  BEN JONES 8  02:16:28
70 44  NOVICE  NEV MOWER 8  02:35:25
71 22  YOUTH ADULT 13-16  DANIEL HARGREAVES 8  02:37:14
72 1065  NOVICE  GRUFF JONES 8  02:38:07
73 745  SPORTSMAN  GARETH DAVENPORT 8  02:38:33
74 807  SPORTSMAN  CRAIG PURCELL 8  02:39:54
75 513  NOVICE  JACK STRUTT 8  02:43:18
76 27  SPORTSMAN  STEVE NICHOLLS 8  02:43:54
77 27  SPORTSMAN  STEVE NICHOLLS 8  02:43:54
78 7  YOUTH ADULT 13-16  CLAUDIU FILIP 8  02:46:52
79 221  SPORTSMAN  JONATHAN OWEN 8  02:47:07
80 457  SPORTSMAN  MARK LAIDLER 8  02:49:47
81 98  OVER 40  NEIL QUINLAN 8  02:52:14
82 400  EXPERT  SION HUGHES 7  01:37:30
83 191  OVER 57  SIMON HALLWORTH 7  02:02:00
84 9  OVER 50  STEPHEN PARRY 7  02:02:13
85 557  OVER 50  DAVID LYMER 7  02:02:56
86 714  OVER 57  J R CITRINE 7  02:04:05
87 907  OVER 50  SEAN DAVIES 7  02:05:58



88 175  OVER 57  GARETH JONES 7  02:10:24
89 2232  NOVICE  JACK PERRY 7  02:43:00
90 61  EXP OVER 40  PAUL ENGELEN 6  01:27:58
91 1059  NOVICE  JACK MILLER 6  01:58:23
92 566  OVER 40  TIM CHARMLEY 6  02:00:32
93 23  OVER 50  GUY STANDRING 6  02:04:34
94 814  NOVICE  ELIS HUW SMITH 6  02:06:19
95 361  OVER 40  NEIL HACKETT 6  02:35:20
96 341  NOVICE  JOHN DOBBING 6  02:35:39
97 835  YOUTH ADULT 13-16  NATHAN TEBAY 6  02:35:42
98 9500  NOVICE  SION DAVENPORT 6  02:42:36
99 818  NOVICE  IFAN RICHARD MALONE 6  02:45:33

100 906  NOVICE  BEN DAVIES 6  02:49:15
101 902  NOVICE  LUKE HORTON 6  02:55:23
102 292  OVER 50  LEE SEPHTON 5  01:29:24
103 333  NOVICE  KEN POWELL 5  02:09:57
104 345  OVER 57  WILL DAWSON 5  02:19:25
105 248  NOVICE  CONOR LAHIFF 5  02:35:23
106 824  YOUTH ADULT 13-16  JAMES TRAVIS 5  02:35:47
107 803  SPORTSMAN  CHRISTIAN HARRIS 5  02:39:13
108 1404  NOVICE  JAMES CARGILL 5  02:50:48
109 800  SPORTSMAN  AARON NOON 5  02:56:03
110 122  OVER 40  JAMES CAWDELL 4  01:09:48
111 3  EXP OVER 40  ANTHONY FOULKES 3  00:40:18
112 608  CLUBMAN  GRAHAM HILL 3  01:00:06
113 6  OVER 50  CHRISTIAN FILIP 3  01:12:56
114 47  EXP OVER 40  JOHN SHIRT 2  00:21:23
115 336  YOUTH ADULT 13-16  KIT SZABO 2  00:28:33
116 1650  NOVICE  ROSS GRIFFITHS 2  00:34:17
117 1170  NOVICE  RYAN VAUGHAN 2  00:36:30
118 335  SPORTSMAN  SHANE BATHERS 2  00:40:35
119 843  SPORTSMAN  RICHARD CORDON 2  00:59:29
120 794  SPORTSMAN  ADAM JONES 2  01:15:12



121 974  EXPERT  ANDREW ABBOTT 1  00:13:45
122 114  OVER 57  MIKE HOSE 1  00:19:18
123 101  OVER 57  STUART RUTTER 1  00:25:23
124 54  SPORTSMAN  COLIN EVANS 1  00:25:55
125 667  SPORTSMAN  THOMAS MIDWINTER 1  00:29:16
126 33  LADIES  CHLOE JONES 1  00:31:29
127 910  SPORTSMAN  THOMAS WHARTON 1  00:59:21

- 81  OVER 50  CHRIS WAGSTAFF 0  DNF
- 86  CLUBMAN  DANIEL FAULKNER 0  DNF
- 102  OVER 57  MARTIN RUTTER 0  DNF
- 121  OVER 50  DAVID CARTHY 0  DNF
- 198  OVER 57  ED PINK 0  DNF
- 278  SPORTSMAN  DARREN STEPHENSON 0  DNF
- 309  OVER 40  LEE SZABO 0  DNF
- 331  YOUTH ADULT 13-16  JAMES TRAVIS 0  DNF
- 350  OVER 57  CHRIS BROWN 0  DNF
- 381  EXP OVER 40  NEIL CROSTON 0  DNF
- 592  EXPERT  SION JONES 0  DNF
- 680  SPORTSMAN  AARON SIFLEET 0  DNF
- 801  CLUBMAN  ALED REES 0  DNF
- 804  SPORTSMAN  CHRISTOPHER LYNSKEY 0  DNF
- 806  SPORTSMAN  CRAIG DUNN 0  DNF
- 808  NOVICE  DANIEL CLARKE 0  DNF
- 809  NOVICE  DANIEL WARD 0  DNF
- 810  OVER 40  DANNY ABRAHALL 0  DNF
- 815  OVER 57  FRANK BELLI 0  DNF
- 816  OVER 40  GEORGE DENNISON 0  DNF
- 817  CLUBMAN  GRANT THOMAS 0  DNF
- 820  OVER 50  JAKE BROOKS 0  DNF
- 825  CLUBMAN  JAMES TYAS 0  DNF
- 826  NOVICE  JAMIE SUMNER 0  DNF
- 829  SPORTSMAN  LEON PEMBERTON 0  DNF
- 830  CLUBMAN  LEWIS EVANS YATES 0  DNF



- 831  SPORTSMAN  LIAM GREGORY 0  DNF
- 833  NOVICE  MATT MAYES 0  DNF
- 836  CLUBMAN  NEIL MARKWELL 0  DNF
- 838  SPORTSMAN  OSIAN JONES 0  DNF
- 840  CLUBMAN  REILLY DENNISON 0  DNF
- 845  OVER 40  SCOTT ROBERTS 0  DNF
- 846  OVER 50  SEAN DAVIES 0  DNF
- 880  EXP OVER 40  ANDY EDWARDS 0  DNF
- 1828  OVER 57  JOHN MCLEOD 0  DNF
- 2444  OVER 57  MICHAEL WILSON 0  DNF
KIDS OVERALL
-

1 307  85cc BW  ALFIE RHYS LEWIS 11  01:24:53
2 174  85cc BW  ASHLEY HAND 11  01:25:40
3 288  85cc SW  MASON HUGHES 11  01:31:02
4 74  85cc BW  ARCHIE JORDAN 11  01:31:11
5 82  85cc BW  TOM DYSON 10  01:25:22
6 106  85cc BW  ALED OWEN 10  01:28:57
7 802  85cc BW  STEFFAN HOPKINS 10  01:30:41
8 120  85cc BW  FREDDY MOULDS 10  01:32:52
9 10  85cc SW  CONNOR REDMAN 9  01:25:04

10 917  85cc BW  STEFAN RICHARDSON 9  01:26:40
11 103  85cc SW  JAKE TANSLEY 9  01:27:43
12 201  65cc  BAILEY HOLMES 9  01:31:56
13 432  85cc SW  ROYSTON TOTTY 9  01:35:37
14 1  65cc  HARRY JORDAN 9  01:36:19
15 2  85cc SW  SONNY IRELAND 8  01:27:21
16 392  85cc SW  LOGAN MCARDLE 8  01:34:01
17 3  85cc SW  LUKE IRELAND 7  01:27:05
18 101  85cc SW  ALEXANDER JAMES GRAY 7  01:29:08
19 121  65cc  LEON CARTHY 7  01:34:23
20 66  65cc  LIAM DOBBING 6  01:28:28
21 907  85cc SW  IOAN HUMPHREYS 6  01:34:54



22 203  65cc  TYLER JOHN INGLIS 5  01:27:02
23 222  85cc BW  DYLAN TINKER 5  01:27:08
24 50  65cc  MASON MCARDLE 5  01:41:27
25 1146  65cc  IOAN LLOYD 4  01:27:28
26 13  85cc BW  KRISTINA BRINKWORTH 4  01:36:49
27 882  65cc  LEWIS EDWARDS 3  01:25:01
28 112  65cc  RILEY PATTERSON 3  01:41:30
29 241  85cc BW  AUSTIN SANDFORD 1  00:08:28
30 9  85cc BW  ALBIE MCCONNOLL 1  00:41:48


